
The Janice & Hugh Schmitt Online Only Auction 

354 Grayside Ave, Mauston, WI 53948 

Lots Start Ending 6:00 PM 09/14/17 

https://hameleauctions.hibid.com/current 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Details: Online bidding starts ending 09/14/17 at 6:00 PM Central time. This is an online internet only auction.  

Preview Date: Wednesday September 13th 2017 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM CST 

Checkout Date/Pickup Times: Pick up and pay Friday September 15th 2017 9AM – 2PM CST 

DIRECTIONS: Take I-90/94 W toward Tomah, take WI-82 exit 69 toward Mauston, left on WI-82, left on N 

Union St, right on E State St, left on Division St, enter roundabout take 1st exit on Grayside Ave. 

NOTE: Visit website for complete catalog. No parking on Grayside Ave park on side road Madden St. 

2000 Cadillac Seville, Poulan mower, power wheel chair, snow blower, vintage ice box, Contour chair lounge, 

buffet custom made in Spain, tressle dining table, stereo cabinet made in Korea, Egyptian brass table, curved back 
couch, antique apothecary chest Mauston Rexall, Sand Rock Springs bottles, French foot warmer, kitchen items, 
foreign money, jewelry, décor, German cuckoo clock, military pins, Japanese lamps, antique French brass 

grandfather clock, many prints and paintings, oriental décor, Spanish birthing chairs, military items and many 
antique/vintage items from around the world, so many more items. View full catalog online. 

TERMS: A 13.5% online buyer's premium will be added to all sales conducted via online auction conducted by 

United Country Hamele Auction & Realty. There will be a 3.5% discount for all cash or certified check payments 
(Please notify Auction Company if you plan on wiring money, paying cash or payment by certified check payment 

arrangements must be made within 24hrs after item is sold otherwise your credit card will be charged). 5.5% 
Sales Tax applies to all purchases to all bidders that are not tax exempt  

UNITED COUNTRY HAMELE AUCTION & REALTY:  1325 W. Wisconsin St. Portage, WI 53901 608-742-5000 
Registered Wisconsin Auctioneers: Travis Hamele #2224 Pardeeville, WI. 608-697-3349. Thinking of selling Real 
Estate or having an auction? Call us for a free auction evaluation.  

We can help you with all of your real estate or auction needs! Visit us at www.HameleAuctions.com 

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


